
Results Summary by Event
Coastal Junior Mixed Double Sculls

Genoa, ITA 12 - 15 September 2024

104 CJMix2x
(Event)

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 18:37

Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Progression

System

Timetrials

4 13 SEP 2024 1 1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
1. AUS
2:20.06

2. GBR
2:23.21

3. ESP
2:25.38

4. POR
2:31.85

5. NZL
2:31.99

6. UKR
2:33.22

7. TUR
2:33.23

8. GER
2:34.06

9. AUT
2:34.23

10. CYP
2:37.71

11. ITA
2:38.64

12. FRA
2:40.37

13. HUN
2:42.07

14. IRL
2:43.65

15. PER
2:45.87

16. BAH
2:46.03

17. CAN
2:46.47

18. RSA
2:48.60

19. USA
2:59.84

20. TUN
3:08.62

21. JPN
3:38.19

43 13 SEP 2024 2 CANCELLED

Knockout

92 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> Q
AUS

2:36.08
BAH

3:21.38

93 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> Q
GBR

2:30.87
PER

2:49.55

94 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> Q
ESP

2:36.97
IRL

2:46.42

95 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> Q
POR

2:41.02
HUN

2:51.80

96 15 SEP 2024 5 1 -> Q
NZL

2:39.69
FRA

2:40.71

97 15 SEP 2024 6 1 -> Q
UKR

2:40.98
ITA

2:41.26

98 15 SEP 2024 7 1 -> Q
TUR

2:43.11
CYP

2:49.83

99 15 SEP 2024 8 1 -> Q
AUT

2:37.98
GER

2:38.56

Quarterfinals

148 15 SEP 2024 1 1 -> SA/B
AUS

2:29.73
AUT

2:31.88

149 15 SEP 2024 2 1 -> SA/B
POR

2:41.69
NZL

2:54.13

150 15 SEP 2024 3 1 -> SA/B
GBR

2:32.91
TUR

2:46.26

151 15 SEP 2024 4 1 -> SA/B
ESP

2:34.11
UKR

2:40.16
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Semifinals

152 15 SEP 2024 A/B 1 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
AUS

2:33.59
POR

2:41.20

153 15 SEP 2024 A/B 2 1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
GBR

2:35.00
ESP

3:03.63

Finals

154 15 SEP 2024 B
ESP

2:35.78
POR

2:44.56

155 15 SEP 2024 A
GBR

2:32.22
AUS

2:32.75

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUS
(b)
(s)

FORBES Samuel
THOMAS Astrid

AUT
(b)
(s)

ROIDMAYER Nikolas
SCHWENDINGER Caroline

BAH
(b)
(s)

MANOS Tanaj
ADDERLEY Alicia

CAN
(b)
(s)

BRENNAN Oliver
BAIN Kaie

CYP
(b)
(s)

TANOS Michalis
KANTOUNA Katerina

ESP
(b)
(s)

IBORRA MIRA Nicolas
JARABO PEREZ Carmen

FRA
(b)
(s)

MARSON Alban
van COTTHEM Lisa

GBR
(b)
(s)

CHAMBERLAIN-HYDE Sol
SAUNDERS Leah

GER
(b)
(s)

JUNGE Gesa
MARDARAS Mikel

HUN
(b)
(s)

PALKA Balint
CSOKAS Kira Virag

IRL
(b)
(s)

HEHIR Jack
MASTERSON Grace

ITA
(b)
(s)

COZZOLINO Lucio
SEVERINI Azzurra

JPN
(b)
(s)

OCHI Haruta
TERADA Tomoka

NZL
(b)
(s)

McCONNOCHIE Jameson
ROBERTSON Naomi

PER
(b)
(s)

DEZAR Domenica
KROLL Cesar

POR
(b)
(s)

FAUSTINO Lara
NEVES Tomas

RSA
(b)
(s)

HENN Alara
CRONJE Willem

TUN
(b)
(s)

KAHLA Mohamed Islam
HEDHLI Yosr

TUR
(b)
(s)

SEZGIN Efnan
DEMIRCAN Yigit

UKR
(b)
(s)

ROBUL Mariia
TISHCHENKO Maksym

USA
(b)
(s)

MAHER Ronan
WOTOVICH Britt

Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow s stroke

K Knockout Q Quarterfinal S Semifinal F Final
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