



Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**104**

(Event)

# Results Summary by Event

## Coastal Junior Mixed Double Sculls

**CJMix2x**

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	

**Timetrials**

4	13 SEP 2024	1	1. AUS 2:20.06	2. GBR 2:23.21	3. ESP 2:25.38	4. POR 2:31.85	5. NZL 2:31.99	6. UKR 2:33.22	7. TUR 2:33.23	8. GER 2:34.06	1-8 -> K, 9.. -> T2
			9. AUT 2:34.23	10. CYP 2:37.71	11. ITA 2:38.64	12. FRA 2:40.37	13. HUN 2:42.07	14. IRL 2:43.65	15. PER 2:45.87	16. BAH 2:46.03	
			17. CAN 2:46.47	18. RSA 2:48.60	19. USA 2:59.84	20. TUN 3:08.62	21. JPN 3:38.19				

43 13 SEP 2024 2 **CANCELLED**

**Knockout**

92	15 SEP 2024	1	<b>AUS</b> 2:36.08	<b>BAH</b> 3:21.38	1 -> Q
93	15 SEP 2024	2	<b>GBR</b> 2:30.87	<b>PER</b> 2:49.55	1 -> Q
94	15 SEP 2024	3	<b>ESP</b> 2:36.97	<b>IRL</b> 2:46.42	1 -> Q
95	15 SEP 2024	4	<b>POR</b> 2:41.02	<b>HUN</b> 2:51.80	1 -> Q
96	15 SEP 2024	5	<b>NZL</b> 2:39.69	<b>FRA</b> 2:40.71	1 -> Q
97	15 SEP 2024	6	<b>UKR</b> 2:40.98	<b>ITA</b> 2:41.26	1 -> Q
98	15 SEP 2024	7	<b>TUR</b> 2:43.11	<b>CYP</b> 2:49.83	1 -> Q
99	15 SEP 2024	8	<b>AUT</b> 2:37.98	<b>GER</b> 2:38.56	1 -> Q

**Quarterfinals**

148	15 SEP 2024	1	<b>AUS</b> 2:29.73	<b>AUT</b> 2:31.88	1 -> SA/B
149	15 SEP 2024	2	<b>POR</b> 2:41.69	<b>NZL</b> 2:54.13	1 -> SA/B
150	15 SEP 2024	3	<b>GBR</b> 2:32.91	<b>TUR</b> 2:46.26	1 -> SA/B
151	15 SEP 2024	4	<b>ESP</b> 2:34.11	<b>UKR</b> 2:40.16	1 -> SA/B

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

Page 1/2

World Rowing Data Service

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 18:37



Con il contributo di



**Dipartimento per lo Sport**  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri





Genoa, ITA

12 - 15 September 2024

**104**

(Event)

# Results Summary by Event

## Coastal Junior Mixed Double Sculls

**CJMix2x**

As of SUN 15 SEP 2024

Race No.	Date	Race	Rank								Progression System
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
<b>Semifinals</b>											
152	15 SEP 2024	A/B 1	<b>AUS</b> 2:33.59	<b>POR</b> 2:41.20							1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
153	15 SEP 2024	A/B 2	<b>GBR</b> 2:35.00	<b>ESP</b> 3:03.63							1 -> FA, 2.. -> FB
<b>Finals</b>											
154	15 SEP 2024	B	<b>ESP</b> 2:35.78	<b>POR</b> 2:44.56							
155	15 SEP 2024	A	<b>GBR</b> 2:32.22	<b>AUS</b> 2:32.75							

### PARTICIPATING CREWS

<b>AUS</b> (b) FORBES Samuel (s) THOMAS Astrid	<b>AUT</b> (b) ROIDMAYER Nikolas (s) SCHWENDINGER Caroline	<b>BAH</b> (b) MANOS Tanaj (s) ADDERLEY Alicia	<b>CAN</b> (b) BRENNAN Oliver (s) BAIN Kaie	<b>CYP</b> (b) TANOS Michalis (s) KANTOUNA Katerina
<b>ESP</b> (b) IBORRA MIRA Nicolas (s) JARABO PEREZ Carmen	<b>FRA</b> (b) MARSON Alban (s) van COTTHEM Lisa	<b>GBR</b> (b) CHAMBERLAIN-HYDE Sol (s) SAUNDERS Leah	<b>GER</b> (b) JUNGE Gesa (s) MARDARAS Mikel	<b>HUN</b> (b) PALKA Balint (s) CSOKAS Kira Virag
<b>IRL</b> (b) HEHIR Jack (s) MASTERSON Grace	<b>ITA</b> (b) COZZOLINO Lucio (s) SEVERINI Azzurra	<b>JPN</b> (b) OCHI Haruta (s) TERADA Tomoka	<b>NZL</b> (b) McCONNOCHIE Jameson (s) ROBERTSON Naomi	<b>PER</b> (b) DEZAR Domenica (s) KROLL Cesar
<b>POR</b> (b) FAUSTINO Lara (s) NEVES Tomas	<b>RSA</b> (b) HENN Alara (s) CRONJE Willem	<b>TUN</b> (b) KAHLA Mohamed Islam (s) HEDHLI Yosr	<b>TUR</b> (b) SEZGIN Efnan (s) DEMIRCAN Yigit	<b>UKR</b> (b) ROBUL Mariia (s) TISHCHENKO Maksym
<b>USA</b> (b) MAHER Ronan (s) WOTOVICH Britt				

**Note:** Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

**Legend:**

b	bow	s	stroke				
K	Knockout	Q	Quarterfinal	S	Semifinal	F	Final

INTERNET Service: [www.worldrowing.com](http://www.worldrowing.com)

World Rowing Data Service

Page 2/2

data processing by SWISS TIMING

Report Created SUN 15 SEP 2024 / 18:37



Ministro per lo Sport e i Giovani



Camera di Commercio Genova

Con il contributo di



Dipartimento per lo Sport  
Presidenza del Consiglio dei Ministri

